Plac Namn

Raklista

1 Filiph Svensson

2 Per-Olof Olsson

3 Nils-Erik Ekberg

4 Magnus Jeppsson
5 Fredrik Tagesson

6 Fredrik Jacobsson
7 Inge Dahlstedt

8 Anton Tibblin

9 Anna Andersson

9 Valentin Johansson
9 Kent Kirkegaard

12 Mikael Waldt

13 Per Olof Isaksson
14 Michael Karlsson
15 Goran Andersson
15 Joel Aronsohn

15 Andreas Feuk

18 Jimmy Karlsson

19 Christian Lofstedt
19 Mats Olsson

21 Magnus Nordkvist
22 Stefan Svensson
23 Marcus Forss

24 Tord Carlsson

24 Pontus Nilsson

26 Kristian Magnusson
27 Daniel Kallstrom
27 Hans Ove Simonsen
29 Magnus Andersson
29 Jan Fherm

31 Stefan Nilsson

32 Peter Soderlind

33 Jan Magnusson

34 Leif Nilsson

den 9 augusti 2006

Resultatlista
Div 2 Sodra A, Olofstrom BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 17 juni 2006
Spelplats: Olofstrom BGK Filt

Klubb

Staffanstorps BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Perstorps BGK
Perstorps BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
BGK Karnan
Staffanstorps BGK
Perstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF

BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF

BGK Kéarnan
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Karnan

BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF
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S5
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40
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39
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44
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177
183
37

186
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150
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193
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119
160
200
200
202
162
81

166
208
125
86
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217
176
220
179
179
180
139
151
57

Sida

1

Snitt

35,4
36,6
37,0
37,2
37,4
37,5
37,8
38,2
38,6
38,6
38,6
38,8
39,2
39,7
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,4
40,5
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41,6
41,7
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44,0
44,8
44,8
45,0
46,3
50,3
57,0
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